IL Foss / Senja CK

Plass Startnr UCI

Gutt 9-16 ar

0 16
0 17
0 18
0 19
0 4
0 9
0 12
0 13
0 3
0 8
0 14
0 2
0 5
0 1
0 11
Jente 9-16 ar
0 10
0 15
0 7
0 6
Gutt 13-14
1 301
Gutt 15-16
1 302
2 303
Jente 13-14
1 304
Jente 15-16
1 305
K Senior 19-29 ar
1 169
2 168
3 170
K 30-39 ar
1 172
171
K 40-44 ar
1 177
K 45-49 ar
1 180
2 173
M U23 19-23 ar
1 158
2 157
3 156
4 155

M Elite 23-29 ar

Esykkel www.emit.no

Tour de Senja
Resultatliste

Skaland - Bergsbotn
U23Navn Klubb

7,0 KM /23,27 KM/h
FIN STAD Fabian
HANSEN Vetle
HANSSEN Sigurd
HANSSEN Sjur Emil
JAKOBSEN Ask
JOHANSEN Edvin
JBLSTAD Sander
LARSEN Sander
MAGNUSSEN Mathias
NILSISTUEN Trygvi
RASMUSSEN Jagrgen
SKOGLAND Andreas
STR@M SHRENSEN Thomas
SVENDSEN Sander
WISL@FF Ole Einar

7,0 KM /19,00 KM/h
ALNAIF Fatima
HANSSEN Serine
JOHNSEN Helle
JOHNSEN Tora

43,2 KM/ 29,84 KM/h
BERGLUND Kenneth

43,2 KM/ 31,55 KM/h
JENSSEN Lars Nikolai

NICOLAISEN Erik Senja Ck
43,2 KM / 29,25 KM/h
RAVNA Anna Sofie Vylka Teyk

43,2 KM / 24,37 KM/h
FINSTAD Sofie

130,0 KM / 31,62 KM/h
KOLSETH Kirsti

KLABOE Hanna Salminen Ck Victoria
HUSEBEKK Oda Uhlin Teyk
130,0 KM / 30,42 KM/h
PFUHL Gerit Teyk
PEDERSEN Synne Garder Tromsg Ck

130,0 KM/ 29,47 KM/h
HOLM Inger Marie Barsk

130,0 KM / 30,93 KM/h
GRONVIK Elin
SORENSEN Liv-Helga

137,0 KM/ 36,61 KM/h

KNUTSEN Odin Tvk
GERRITSEN Stijn Gauldal SK
FURU Torbjgrn 1998

MARTINSEN Anders Tromsg Ck

137,0 KM / 36,61 KM/h

18.07.2015 19:10:48

Ottestad SK

Salangen If-Ski

Nesodden SK

@kern Cycle Klubb

Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Vesteralen Sykkelklubb 4:24:40 0:12:31

Skaland - Bergsbotn 18.07.2015

Tid Etter

0:18:03
0:16:33 =
0:16:31
0:16:28
0:21:54
0:18:03
0:17:58 =
0:20:49 =
0:20:37 =
0:19:51
0:20:14 =
0:25:02 =
0:18:29 =
0:18:14 =
0:19:09 =

0:22:06 =
0:21:06

0:21:20 =
0:22:06 =

1:26:51 0:00:00

1:22:09 =
1:22:15 0:00:06

1:28:37 0:00:00
1:46:21 =

4:06:39 =
4:09:40 0:03:.01
4:16:28 0:09:49

4:16:27 0:00:00
DNF

4:24:40 0:00:00

4:12:09 =

3:44:31 0:00:00
3:45:19 0:00:48
4:02:42 0:18:11
4:16:38 0:32:07
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Tour de Senja
Resultatliste

Skaland - Bergsbotn

Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
1 153 HANSEN Dan Erik SK Rye 3:44:31 0:00:00
2 152 HERMANSEN Hermann Tromsg Ck 3:45:20 0:00:49
3 154 BLOM Bernhard Kaldfonia 3:45:25 0:00:54
4 151 OLSEN Espen Tromsg Ck 3:56:26 0:11:55
M 30-39 ar 137,0 KM / 36,48 KM/h

1 159 KRISTOFFERSEN Kiristoffer Kobba Ck 3:45:19 0:00:00
2 161 BOHINEN @rjan Harstad Cykleklubb 3:45:27 0:00:08
3 160 GAMST-KLAUSSEN Thor Tromsg Ck 3:45:38 0:00:19
4 252 BASTIEN Lesueur Ishavsbyen Ck 3:47:34 0:02:15
5 162 JOHANSEN Kai Inge Kaldfornia Sportsklubb 3:56:28 0:11:09
6 163 PETTERSEN Hékon Kaldfornia Sportsklubb 3:56:30 0:11:11
7 196 KRISTIANSEN Hakon Vesterdlen SK 4:16:12 0:30:53
M 40-44 ar 137,0 KM / 36,48 KM/h

1 165 ARNTSEN Knut-Stéle Harstad Ck 3:45:19  0:00:00
2 166 MEL@E Bard Vesterdlen Sykkelklubb 3:45:21 0:00:02
3 164 ENGER Torbjgrn Moss Ck 3:49:50 0:04:31
4 204 HAKESTAD Atle Barsk 3:54:50 0:09:31
M 45-49 ar 137,0 KM / 36,47 KM/h

1 167 SOLLID Snorre Manskow Tromsg Ck 3:45:23 0:00:00

206 FRISTAD Carsten Astafjord Sykkelkubb DNS

Trim 43,2 KM/ 32,58 KM/h

1 325 HANSSEN Audun Team Joker Skaland / Senja Ck 1:19:34 0:00:00
2 320 HANSEN Jonas Senja Ck 1:19:34 =
3 330 OLSEN Stian Senjaq Ck 1:19:34 =
4 333 ABELSEN Trond Kjetil Akvafarm 1:22:09 0:02:35
5 326 OLSEN Jonas Akvafarm A/s 1:22:10 0:02:36
6 315 RAVNA @yvind 1:23:26  0:03:52
7 336 THOMASSEN Rune Bardu Il Sykkel 1:23:39 0:04:05
8 323 BERGLUND Leif-Arne Ottestad SK 1:26:58 0:07:24
9 339 SKOGSTAD Christopher Mefjordveer Mosjonist 1:28:44 0:09:10
10 307 WILSGARD Dan-Robin Mefjordveer Mosjonist Forening 1:28:46 0:09:12
11 332 ERSFJORD Ina Skaland Graphite 1:30:55 0:11:21
12 327 MORTENSEN Martine 1:32:50 0:13:16
13 341 JOHANSEN Freddi Akvafarm 1:35:06 0:15:32
14 335 ARNESEN Adne 1:35:30 0:15:56
15 317 HANSEN Richard Senja Ck 1:35:41  0:16:07
16 310 JOHANSEN Stig-inge Paul Tromsprodukt As 1:35:42 0:16:08
17 322 ANDREASSEN Tor Erling Tromsg Ck 1:35:57 0:16:23
18 311 KIRKHAUG Geir Intersport Finnsnes 1:35:57 =
19 316 BRANDT Lars Aalborg Cykel Ring Motion 1:36:18 0:16:44
20 309 GR@NVIK Sidsel 1:38:59 0:19:25
21 334 JORGENSEN Rune Yttersia Cykkelklubb 1:39:56 0:20:22
22 337 PEDERSEN Steinar 1:44:51 0:25:17
23 338 NILSEN Cathrina Senja Ck 1:46:21 0:26:47
24 306 ROSSI Cristina Senjalegen 1:52:32 0:32:58
25 340 MARKUSSEN Finn Havegrn 1:54:51 0:35:17
26 331 OLSEN Trude Yttersia Cykkelklubb 2:14:52 0:55:18
27 313 DALGARD Emma 2:23:23  1:03:49
28 312 DALGARD Pal 2:24:14 1:04:40
29 314 SORENSEN Line 2:24:14 =
30 328 WILSGARD Siv 2:31:20 1:11:46
31 329 WINJE Ida 2:31:54 1:12:20
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IL Foss / Senja CK

Plass Startnr UCI

319

321
Tur K 20-29
1 174
2 175
Tur K 30-39
1 247
2 176
Tur K 40-49
1 179
2 181
3 211
4 250
Tur K 50-59
1 183
Tur M 17-19
1 184
Tur M 20-29
1 189
2 190
3 187
4 192
5 249
6 191
7 318
8 185
9 186

188
Tur M 30-39
1 198
2 197
3 201
4 194
5 195
6 200
7 248
8 193
Tur M 40-49
1 222
2 210
3 215
4 207
5 214
6 208
7 220
8 199
9 205
10 221
11 246
12 209

Esykkel www.emit.no

Tour de Senja
Resultatliste

Skaland - Bergsbotn
U23Navn

JENSEN Jens Are
ANDREASSEN Aksel Dalgéard

Skaland - Bergsbotn 18.07.2015

Klubb
Gisund Dykkerklubb
Tromsg Ck

137,0 KM / 29,80 KM/h

TARNES June
HARDERSEN Line Rarslett

Tromsg Ck
Harstad Cykleklubb

137,0 KM/ 31,60 KM/h

ERIKSEN Susanne
ISAKSEN Linda

Senja Ck
Hammerfest SK

137,0 KM / 28,84 KM/h

AAS Inger-Lise
HOLMGREN Lena
ANDREASSEN Lill-Jorid
HALLAN Turi

Tromsg Ck
Senja Ck

Tj Racingteam
Sats Langnes

137,0 KM / 26,52 KM/h

BJERKE Hilde

Glitre Offroad / Joker

137,0 KM / 25,57 KM/h

BJZRKLI JANSEN Svein Hakon

Havarn Uil

137,0 KM / 34,63 KM/h

HANSEN Christoffer
RASMUSSEN Jan Einar
STRAND Sindre
PETTERSEN Per Arne
RASMUSSEN @rjan
ELLINGSEN Stig Aanergd
HEITMANN Kim Arne

PEDERSEN Kevin
KROKEN Espen
SOLHEIM NILSEN Marius

Teyk

SK Rye
Hck
Tromsg Ck

Harstad Cykleklubb

Team Joker Skaland/ Senja Ck
Judys Lille Under

Judys Lille Under

Senjabussen

137,0 KM/ 34,76 KM/h

NICOLAISEN Anders
SVENDSEN Hans Jgrgen
OYE Per-Arne

R@DUM Vegard
DYBDAL Bgrge

ITKIN Mikhall

BOMARK @yvind
LARSEN Tore

Senja Ck

Stiftstaden SK /akm Bil
Recycled Ck

Ishavsbyen Sykkel/perez Cyclin
Tromsg Ck

lhavsbyen Sykkel

Tromsg Ck

Eget Lag

137,0 KM/ 34,76 KM/h

HANSEN Tor-Ivar
LARSEN Arnt Hugo
RSAND Oddvin
HANSEN Ronny Fyhn
DYBDAL Knut-Eirik
MYHRE Frank R.
OLSEN Arne
HELBERG Erik
STRAND Thor
JOLSTA Dag Sverre
SKJ@NHAUG Bard
SPISS@Y Eirik

18.07.2015 19:10:48

Senja Ck
Ishavsbyen Sykkel / Perez Cycl
Nopuls

Harstad Cykleklubb
Hck

Kobba Sykkelklubb
Asane Ck

Ingen Klubb

Hck

Dns Malaga

Hck

Sck

Tid
DNS
DNS

4:35:50
4:57:39

4:20:10
4:57:40

4:44:59
5:16:03
5:28:01
5:28:01

5:10:00

5:21:31

3:57:24
4:15:54
4:22:40
4:35:51
4:44:26
4:57:39
4:57:40
5:05:32
5:05:37

DNF

3:56:28
3:56:30
4:16:24
4:20:12
4:20:13
4:36:18
4:44:58
4:56:06

3:56:28
3:56:28
4:14:59
4:16:03
4:16:39
4:20:07
4:20:09
4:20:12
4:27:51
4:35:51
4:35:52
4:37:46

Etter

0:00:00
0:21:49

0:00:00
0:37:30

0:00:00
0:31:04
0:43:02

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:02
0:19:56
0:23:44
0:23:45
0:39:50
0:48:30
0:59:38

0:00:00

0:18:31
0:19:35
0:20:11
0:23:39
0:23:41
0:23:44
0:31:23
0:39:23
0:39:24
0:41:18
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IL Foss / Senja CK Skaland - Bergsbotn 18.07.2015

Tour de Senja
Resultatliste

Skaland - Bergsbotn

Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
13 308 HENRIKSEN Sven-Erik Pioner Ski 4:37:46 =
14 218 HASVOLD Thomas Rochmann  Bardu Il 4:38:28 0:42:00
15 245 HAARVIK Roy Bardu Il Sykkel 4:44:18 0:47:50
16 216 FINSTAD Christian Nesodden SK 4:57:41 1:01:13
17 213 JOHNSEN Stian Alta Pil 5:00:57 1:04:29
18 219 WITH KARLSEN Pal Recycled Ck 5:05:39 1:09:11
19 178 JOHNSEN Raymond Egen 5:11:31 1:15:03
20 202 PEDERSEN Ken Judys Lille Under 5:24:31 1:28:03
21 212 ANDREASSEN Stig Roger Tj Racingteam 5:28:02 1:31:34
22 203 PEDERSEN Ron Judys Lille Under 5:50:51 1:54:23
Tur M 50-59 137,0 KM/ 34,76 KM/h

1 233 GOTLIEBSEN Geir Kristian Harstad Cykleklubb 3:56:27 0:00:00
2 182 HANSEN Bernhof Harstad Cykleklubb / Bht 3:56:27 =
3 231 KRISTIANSEN Roy-Hugo Tromsg Ck 3:56:29 0:00:02
4 227 KRISTIANSEN Morten Astafjord Sykkelklubb 4:15:31 0:19:04
5 229 ALAPNES Roy Yttersia Cykkel 4:19:01 0:22:34
6 228 ED@Y Svein Are Tj Racing Team 4:20:08 0:23:41
7 205 IVERSEN Jon-Geir Tromsg Lepeklubb 4:20:10 0:23:43
8 226 ROKENES Alf Eirik Ksat Tj Racinteam 4:20:10 =
9 236 HASVOLD Per Erlend Kaldfornia Sportsklubb 4:35:25 0:38:58
10 223 HANSSEN Trond Nopuls 4:35:52 0:39:25
11 224 KONGSLI Trond Arne Tromsg Ck 4:44:59 0:48:32
12 232 RASMUSSEN Magnus Erling Yittersia Cykleklubb 4:46:40 0:50:13
13 239 GJERDRUM Vidar Tuil Friiderett 4:57:41 1:01:14
14 251 ARHUS Tore Kurt Yttersia Ck 5:09:56 1:13:29
15 230 SIMONSEN Steinar Tromsg Cykleklubb. 5:16:49 1:20:22
16 237 PRYDZ Kristian Fossum If 5:21:34 1:25:07
17 238 HENRIKSEN Per Senjack 5:22:44 1:26:17
18 235 BERNTSEN Svein Arne Harstad Cykleclub 6:04:29 2:08:02

234 JOHNSEN Fred Joker/ Brann Bil DNF

Tur M 60-69 137,0 KM / 29,72 KM/h

1 242 GETZ Rolf Narvik Ck 4:36:33 0:00:00
2 241 NILSEN Kjell-Bjgrn Gnistveien 5:46:48 1:10:15
3 243 HARDERSEN Ronald Senjabussen 6:07:36 1:31:03

240 OLSEN Sigmund Tromsgck / Perezck DNF

Tur M 70+ 137,0 KM/ 25,35 KM/h

1 244 HANSSEN Andreas Lovin 5:24:12 0:00:00

Esykkel www.emit.no 18.07.2015 19:10:48 Page:4



